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 1 H511 5007  Stamp 1 
 2 B039 1463  Application Cover 1 
 3 B620 1421  Fax Cover NA 1 
 3 B620 1450  Fax Cover EU 1 
 4 B404 3861  SG3 Decal 1 
 5 B404 1454  Fax Key 1 
 5 B404 1480  Fax Key 1 
 6 B620 1470  Right Fax Cover NA 1 
 6 B620 1481  Right Fax Cover EU 1 
 7 B620 5050  Speaker 1 
 8 B620 5172  PCB GWFCU3 NA:Ass'y 1 
 8 B620 5174  PCB GWFCU3 EU Ass'y 1 
 9 B620 5080  PCB Mbu Ass'y 1 
 10 B620 5860  Fax Control Unit Panel 1 
 11 B622 5823  Knob Screw 2 
 12 B620 1476  Fax Decal 1 
 13 H523 5350  Telephone Cable 1 
 14 B620 5866  Fax Control Unit Holder 1 
 15 B620 8607  Operating Instructions Basic 1 
 16 B620 8657  Operating Instructions Advance 1 
 17 B404 5821  Handset Bracket 1 

 101 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6  
 102 1105 0511  Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC  
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B620 1421  Fax Cover NA   3 -   3 
B620 1450  Fax Cover EU   3 -   3 
B620 1470  Right Fax Cover NA   3 -   6 
B620 1476  Fax Decal   3 -  12 
B620 1481  Right Fax Cover EU   3 -   6 
B620 5050  Speaker   3 -   7 
B620 5080  PCB Mbu Ass'y   3 -   9 
B620 5172  PCB GWFCU3 NA:Ass'y   3 -   8 
B620 5174  PCB GWFCU3 EU Ass'y   3 -   8 
B620 5860  Fax Control Unit Panel   3 -  10 
B620 5866  Fax Control Unit Holder   3 -  14 
B620 8607  Operating Instructions Basic   3 -  15 
B620 8657  Operating Instructions Advance   3 -  16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B039 1463  Application Cover   3 -   2 
B404 1454  Fax Key   3 -   5 
B404 1480  Fax Key   3 -   5 
B404 3861  SG3 Decal   3 -   4 
B404 5821  Handset Bracket   3 -  17 
B622 5823  Knob Screw   3 -  11 
H511 5007  Stamp   3 -   1 
H523 5350  Telephone Cable   3 -  13 
 
0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 -101 
1105 0511  Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC   3 -102 
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